
城市规划与设计学院硕士选课确认单

Registration slip for Master
选课学期/SEMESTER： 
姓 名/NAME：                           学号/STUDENT NO.               

	序 号

Number
	课程名称

Course Title
	课程类别

Course Item
	学分

Credits

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	本学期选课总学分：

Total credits



导师签字/ SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE：               

学生签字/STUDENT SIGNATURE：                  

日期/DATE:
